GRE - Bug #2819

kavyanila1998@gmail.com/849184
09/15/2023 05:52 AM - abirami b

Status: Resolved
Priority: Immediate
Assignee: abirami b
Category:

Target version:

factor: Unclear / Missing / Incorrect product
Requirements

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

09/15/2023

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Extension Mail sent for 3 times.

Kindly make his validity ending as 22-09-23

History

#1 - 09/15/2023 06:49 AM - ABHISHEK KUMAR
- Status changed from New to Resolved

- factor Unclear / Missing / Incorrect product Requirements added

Validity date was changed to 22-09-23.

#2 - 09/15/2023 06:49 AM - ABHISHEK KUMAR
- Assignee changed from ABHISHEK KUMAR to abirami b

04/18/2025

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

